STARMED™ TRIANGULAR MRI LAMPA SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 04022026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LAM1-MRI-AL-L230-90C-1C-LC3-BK-UN-DM
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Non-ferrous construction and remote power supplies provide
safe operating conditions for MRI machines, medical imaging
equipment, and other magnetically sensitive apparatus
•	 Non-ferrous construction, available in 1ft, 2ft, and 4ft
•	 Surface Wall Mount Installation
•	 This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA) and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
LAM-MRI Series
LAM MRI AL
Series Size*
1 = 1ft
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data
on Page 2.
MRI = Remote Driver*
*Remote Power Supply, ordered
separately. Requires proper filter
components supplied by others.
Consult factory for additional
information.
Housing
AL = Aluminum
Lumen Output*
LAM1:
L2 = Standard
L3 = Medium
LAM2-4:
L1 = Standard
L2 = Medium
L3 = High
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
1C LC3 UN DM
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
Lens
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
Finish
BK = Black
WH = Matte White
BZ = Bronze
CC = Custom Color**
*Subject to additional fees.
Must specify RAL number at
time of PO.
Voltage
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Driver Type
DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range
STARMED™ TRIANGULAR MRI LAMPA SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400

PERFORMANCE DATA
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values may change without notice.
POWER ENCLOSURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LAM1-PS-L2-1
MODEL OUTPUT COLOR TEMP. LUMENS DELIVERED EFFICACY (lm/W) INPUT POWER (W)
LAM1
L2 = Medium 4000K 650 58 12.5
L3 = High 4000K 975 58 18.75
LAM2
L1 = Low 4000K 650 58 12.5
L2 = Medium 4000K 1300 58 25
L3 = High 4000K 1950 58 37.5
LAM4
L1 = Low 4000K 1300 58 25
L2 = Medium 4000K 2600 58 50
L3 = High 4000K 3900 58 75
LAM PS
Series Size*
1 = 1ft
2 = 2ft
4 = 4ft
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional Data
on Page 3.
PS = Power Supply*
*Up to 8 drivers can be in a Power
Enclosure depending on quantity of
fixtures ordered. Consult factory for
custom configurations. Configurations
must be determined at time of order.
Lumen Output*
LAM1:
L2 = Standard
L3 = Medium
LAM2-4:
L1 = Standard
L2 = Medium
L3 = High
Drivers per Fixture*
*Please refer to the below chart.
Requires proper filtration components
by others. Each driver requires a filter.
Options
DM = 0-10V dimming
with 10-100% range
NUMBER OF DRIVERS PER FIXTURE
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values may change without notice.
MODEL SIZE OUTPUT NUMBER OF DRIVERS PER FIXTURE
LAM
1 = 1ft
L2 = Medium 1
L3 = High 1
2 = 2ft
L1 = Low 1
L2 = Medium 1
L3 = High 1
4 = 4ft
L1 = Low 1
L2 = Medium 1
L3 = High 1
STARMED™ TRIANGULAR MRI LAMPA SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
4 04022026
IMPORTANT SAFETY MEASURES
Power must be supplied by grounded New Star Remote Power Supply to ensure adequate EMI filtering. Remote Power Supply system must be ordered separately, and installed